
Company:

Lease:

Rig Name:

Email:

County:

State:

DATE 

START TIME 

END TIME 

Comments:

Baffle Plate: TD:

Average Rate: Pipe Landed @:

Casing/Tubing: Plug Landed @:

Plug Landed @:

Verdad Resources

Warner

Xtreme 20

COMPANY DETAILS

JOB DETAILS

1754

1725

1683

11:25:10

16:24:14

CO

September 07, 2017

JOB REPORT

SUMMARY GRAPH

Report Created: 7-Sep-17


